
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95]|9 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

me use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06403134 

CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A J Duncan and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, 

W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 27 

February 2015 

Signed COL Date A+ ol IS 

Signed / | Date at 02. iS 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 
W1H 7LW 

SMT/31/CAR22 

4 | 

a 

3 OW" * D @ ‘A4250! 467 
45 23 28/02/20 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 

on the 27 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname “OEE MAT NAS 



CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nu 

1 Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Stock 
Equipment and Office Furniture 

Balance at Bank 

Uncharged Assets 

Nik 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

| oe? 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

34,790 Uncertain 

70,190 Uncertain 

40,712 40,712 

145,692 40,712 

145,692 40,712 

a 

Date 27/2/15 



CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilittes 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Salaries 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward} 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Mr Christopher Mathias 

Mr Sukhyinder Kalirai 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

Student Claims 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employee Claims 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

issued and called up capital 

tssued Share Capital 

Share Premium Account 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

oe Signatu 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

40,712 

5,000 

35,712 

10,142 
25,570 

717,906 
96,454 814,360 

(788,790) 

10,142 

10,142 

80,958 
Uncertain 

8,648 
25,442 

Uncertain 115,048 

(104,906) 

788,790 
(893,696) 

6,536 
1,223,071 1,229,607 

(2,123,303) 

pate 2 7/ 2/15" 



30 yauleyES 
Ayanseg 

48d 

hue 

40 91/2]0Q 

YINOS Ja\sequog 

PeOY a1GEISIIUA 
poomueg 

a\2)83 feLISNpU| YPopeS, 
yary puojBue7 
9-p 

Jad009 
0107 

0/9 

peoy 
uoveg 

cy 

Obl 
Xd 

Od 
saounosay 

Jo s0a11q 
a}e10d109 

AAA 
SUBLIAIE AA 

puz “y a1INg 

Buz 
JOOW 

Z 

ye0gs J88x9 
It 

}B9NS 
UOSISpUB} 

EE 

yang 
uapeg 

Buds 
z) 

sseuppy 

aunyeuais 

oquiey 
zzer 

swayskg 
ssauisng 

payes6sejuy 

PIEM 
U
P
S
 

auung 
ualeH 

woo 
sqor 

Aneeg 
pue 

wie} 

VIGVH 

Aaqwud 
VAD 

Pi] 
SuogeolunWUED 

payun 
auAaders 

SUCHEOUNUAOD 
® 

1] - UOPUOT 
J9DxX3 

{uonensiutupy 
uj) 

Buiygo}9 
ajquesuy 

suosiia 

43d2 

founog 
Aunog 

w
e
w
n
g
 

SOYSEIAN|AY 
eA 

payur] 
Gupes, 

J
A
 

popu] 
mopuiy 

[e16iq 

SBOAIBS 
UIEI 

P
O
O
 

1 

pry 
aoueuajuiey 

Aadoig 
Md) 

{Buiysygng 
Bopyng) 

seqojpsesino> 

PHT INL OF 
Buyuyery Ayneag B IeDH 

bez'e SuyeYye 

jo }UaWAIES 
uo] Buueny, 

JB0NS 
MON 

Aenbioy 

yB6norg 

asno} 
ueiboy Jools ng 

puojperg 

HH 
UMO] 

JaOX3 

90sj) 
Buyeauuy 

ueAopuag 

mala 
EdOINY 

¢ 

Jojaxg 

asno}y YUOMS}EYD 
liQH Jalsiuueg yg IU) 

anued 
yang 

yodyao\s 

ouyaig 
wayjnog 

JO}ENA ISON ANOS 

INH 
8804 

£¢ 

400}4 
ISN 

aSnoH 
ale 

asno} 
jsodoay 

by 
nun 

dp 
pen) 

aue) 
Aqerg 

Sp 

UADD 
Wed 

J88Q 

pueaginog 
edon3 

757 

629 
sun 

BISIA EY 

peoy 
ABS 

Sal 
asnoH 

siseg 

ssolppy 

aunjeusis 

s1oypaly 
pesnsesun 

|e}0L 

S10UPAID PAINdsUN JEYIO 18}0L 

saakodwy 

LWA 
SwO}SND 

3 aNUaAEY 
WH 

INAAYd 
- Swa\snd 

@ 
@nuaAaYy 

WH 

sumer) wapnyg 

S1ONPSID 
posndesun 

JNO 

81031pas9 
esuedxy 

puke oped! 
(20, 

yBnowg 
jeAoy 

- peayuapleyy 
2 JOSPUIM, 

PI (AN) suognjog ssausng ExoUY exLOY 
papwury aysuy kay 

oweN 



-
 
Y
e
}
 
2
2
0
"
 

SOIUOW 
IY 

20ZL0L 
asmuaqeg 

00 rSP'96 

SOIUOW 
IY 

CLOLEZT 
REL 

6OSO 
Smuaded 

00906212 

00 
000'¢ 

° 
Aysnaeg 

ueAl 
Aynoag 

eq 
= s0}1p 919) 

sujeye 
jo one, 

Aq ploy 
jo juawayerg 

Aunsag 
Jed 

Aue 

40 s1/)9q 

aunyeugis 

lenyey 
Japulyng 

senpen 
seydoysuyd 

810)|/pa19 
painoeg 

snouea, 
s
a
e
d
o
d
w
 a 

8103|pe9 
JeUaLJeld 

ssoippy 
S
w
e
n


